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DESCRIPTION

BSL6H HEATED SIX PAN BAIN MARIE
WITH TOP LAMP WARMERS

BSL6H Heated Six Pan Servery Bain Marie with Top Lamp
Warmers and Storage Cabinet

Heated ¢ Bain Marie 30 - 110°C

ALL STAINLESS STEEL

6 x 1/1 GN pans

* Pans included, each pan measures 330mm W x 530mm D x
100mmH

* Two sliding doors with handy storage

* Thermostat control

* Solid glass top

* 275 Watt heating lamps

* Choice of lamp style and colour

* Easy to clean

BSL6H Heated Six Pan Servery Bain Marie with Top Lamp Warmers and Storage Cabinet
Heated ¢ Bain Marie 30 - 110°C

ALL STAINLESS STEEL
6 x 1/1 GN pans

* Pans included, each pan measures 330mm W x 530mm D x 100mm H

* Two sliding doors with handy storage

* Thermostat control
* Solid glass top
» 275 Watt heating lamps

* Choice of lamp style and colour

* Easy to clean

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)

WIDTH (MM)

DEPTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

PACKING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING DEPTH (MM)

PACKING HEIGHT (MM)

POWER

152

2130

960

1600

1030

2180

950

240V; 2.0kW+1650W, 2 separate 10A power outlets required

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.



