

BSL6H HEATED SIX PAN BAIN MARIE WITH TOP LAMP WARMERS

BSL6H Heated Six Pan Servery Bain Marie with Top Lamp Warmers and Storage Cabinet

Heated • Bain Marie 30 - 110°C

ALL STAINLESS STEEL

 $6 \times 1/1$ GN pans

- \bullet Pans included, each pan measures 330mm W x 530mm D x 100mm H
- Two sliding doors with handy storage
- Thermostat control
- · Solid glass top
- 275 Watt heating lamps
- Choice of lamp style and colour
- Easy to clean

Image is for illustrative purposes only © F.E.D.

DESCRIPTION

BSL6H Heated Six Pan Servery Bain Marie with Top Lamp Warmers and Storage Cabinet Heated • Bain Marie 30 - 110°C

ALL STAINLESS STEEL

 $6 \times 1/1$ GN pans

- Pans included, each pan measures 330mm W x 530mm D x 100mm H
- Two sliding doors with handy storage
- Thermostat control
- · Solid glass top
- 275 Watt heating lamps
- Choice of lamp style and colour
- Easy to clean

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)	152
WIDTH (MM)	2130
DEPTH (MM)	960
HEIGHT (MM)	1600
PACKING WIDTH (MM)	1030
PACKING DEPTH (MM)	2180
PACKING HEIGHT (MM)	950
POWER	240V; 2.0kW+1650W, 2 separate 10A power outlets required